K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF OPHTHALMOLOGY
VIth TERM UG CLINICAL CLASSES LIST
November -2018

'~ DATE DAY TOPIC TIME DOCTER
NAME
Z2:11.2018 Friday Case presentation 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr Vijay Raghav
Shetty
3.11.2018 Saturday Case presentation 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Hanumanthappa
5.11.2018 Monday Secondary glaucoma 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
7.11.2018 Wednesday How to take case in 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Kavitha Kiran
ophthalmology
9.11.2018 Friday Uveitis 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr Sunil
110.11.2018 Saturday Uveitis part 2 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr Vijay Raghav
| Shetty
|
12.11.2018 Monday Introduction to glaucoma 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Hanumanthappa
13.11.2018 Tuesday Case presentation 9.00AM — 12.00PM | Dr.Sudhakar
14.11.2018 Wednesday Pterygium 9.00AM — 12.00PM | Dr.Kavitha Kiran
15.11.2018 Thursday Operation Day 9.00AM — 12.00PM | Dr Sunil
16.11.2018 Friday Orbit 5.00AM - 12.00PM Dr Vijay Raghav
Shetty
17.11.2018 Saturday Instruemrnt 9.00AM— 12.00PM Dr.Hanumanthappa
19.11.2018 Monday End posting viva 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
21.11.2018 Wednesday Vision recording and 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Kavitha Kiran
refractive eror
22.11.2018 Thursday Operation Day 9.00AM — 12.00PM | Dr Sunil
23.11.2018 Friday Chalazion 9.00AM — 12.00PM | Dr Vijay Raghav

Shetty




4.11.2018 Saturday Case presentation 9.00AM —12.00PM | Dr.Hanumanthappa

|
26.11.2018 Monday Case presentation 9.00AM — 12.00PM | Dr.Sudhakar

‘ 27.11.2018 Tuesday Secondary glaucoma 9.00AM — 12.00PM | Dr.Kavitha Kiran
1 28.11.2018 Wednesday How to take case in 9.00AM — 12.00PM | Dr Sunil
ophthalmology
129.11.2018 Thursday Operation Day 9.00AM — 12.00PM | Dr Vijay Raghav
Shetty
30.11.2018 Friday Uveitis i 9.00AM — 12.00PM | Dr.Hanumanthappa
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K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF OPHTHALMOLOGY
VIith TERM UG THEORY CLASSES LIST
November- 2018

Date & Days | Topic Time Moderator
3/11/2018 Optical coherence tomography 2.00-1.00pm Dr. Sudhakar
Saturday

7/11/2018 Macular diseases 12.00-1.00pm Dr Hanumanthappa
Wednesday 2.00-4.00pm

10/11/2018 FFA 2.00-4.00pm Dr. Vijaya Raghav
Saturday Shetty
14/11/2018 CYSTOID MACULAR EDEMA 12.00-1.00pm Dr Kavitha Kiran
Wednesday 2.00-4.00pm

15/11/2018 OPEN ANGLE GLAUCOMA 2.00-1.00pm Dr Sunil
Thursday

17/11/2018 NEOVASCULAR GLAUCOMA 2.00-4.00pm Dr. Sudhakar
Saturday

21/11/2018 BRVO 12.00-1.00pm Dr Hanumanthappa
Wednesday 2.00-4.00pm

22/11/2018 PROPTOSIS 2.00-1.00pm Dr. Vijaya Raghav
Thursday Shetty
24/11/2018 PSEUDOEXFOLIATION SYNDROME 2.00-4.00pm Dr Kavitha Kiran
Saturday

28/11/2018 HYPERTENSIVE RETINOPATHY 12.00-1.00pm Dr Sunil
Wednesday 2.00-4.00pm

29/11/2018 SCLERITIS g 2.00-1.00pm Dr. Sudhakar
Thursday
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